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Sprint criterium Pepermans 2026 - 15j+
Wezenberg, 3/1/2026

Programmanr. 8 Heren, 100m vrije slag 17 jaar en ouder
3/01/2026 - 10:00 Resultaten
Punten: AQUA 2025

Rang Licentie Inschrijftijd Tijd Fina 50m 100m

1. LAUREYSSENS, Daniel ZS/11001/04 50.70 51.52 730 24.41 27.11
2. LAMMENS, Seppe VZF/10009/07 50.94 51.66 724 24.56 27.10
3. WAERNIERS, Bere VZF/10018/08 51.09 51.82 717 24.72 27.10
4. LAUREYSSENS, Lukas ZS/11059/08 53.09 52.91 674 25.84 27.07
5. KINDT, Levi BRABO/11588/07 53.40 53.66 646 25.52 28.14
6. METZEMAKERS, Noa BRABO/11483/06 54.56 54.87 604 25.94 28.93
7. MICHOEL, Quinten ZGEEL/11112/09 54.45 55.49 584 26.77 28.72
8. DE MEYER, Niels BRABO/10982/02 56.92 55.76 576 27.08 28.68
9. D'ESPALLIER, Daan BRABO/11287/09 57.86 55.98 569 26.35 29.63

10. NIJSKENS, Karel BRABO/11250/07 55.28 56.07 566 27.70 28.37
11. BAHLOULA, Nael BRABO/11496/09 55.61 56.59 551 27.05 29.54
12. GORIS, Ruben BRABO/11289/09 58.00 56.77 546 27.00 29.77
13. RAVELINGIEN, Tibe BRABO/11274/08 55.14 57.24 532 27.12 30.12
14. CETINKAYA, Doruk DBT/11166/08 57.35 57.30 530 27.78 29.52
15. DE MAESSCHALCK, Yarne ALZV/11077/08 57.00 57.44 527 27.52 29.92
16. MATHIEU, Jack ZS/11069/07 57.69 58.01 511 28.13 29.88
17. BOODTS, Gerben TSZ/11025/07 56.27 58.06 510 28.22 29.84
18. SFAR, Mehdi CNSW/013108/08 1:00.64 58.23 505 27.85 30.38
19. THEUNISSEN, Toon DBT/11120/09 58.17 58.39 501 27.92 30.47
20. BROWN, Quinten HZA/11143/09 59.95 58.60 496 28.14 30.46
21. WOUTERS, Maxim SHARK/10458/02 56.27 58.83 490 27.48 31.35
22. CLAESKENS, Milan DBT/11091/06 59.23 59.51 474 28.70 30.81
23. CAMBRON, Ward KLSVZ/11058/06 1:00.30 1:00.17 458 28.25 31.92
24. PEERSMAN, Niel ALZV/11078/07 1:00.26 1:00.27 456 28.32 31.95
25. BOVE, Samuel SCZ/11085/09 59.74 1:00.46 452 28.80 31.66
26. VAN DE VEIRE, Wannes DDAT/11152/07 59.81 1:00.78 444 28.31 32.47
27. CORNELISSEN, Lars ALZV/11116/08 1:01.18 1:01.06 438 28.90 32.16
28. KAMAGATE, Tamsi LWB/11071/09 1:04.96 1:01.19 436 29.96 31.23
29. DEHAEN, Ferre KLSVZ/11114/09 1:01.29 1:01.81 423 29.41 32.40
30. MICHIELS, Pieter LWB/11022/07 1:02.19 1:03.36 392 29.51 33.85
31. FLORES, Sébastien KLSVZ/11115/09 1:05.88 1:03.84 383 30.54 33.30
32. VERSCHAEREN, Lander DBT/11128/09 1:05.85 1:04.35 374 31.07 33.28
33. VERCAMMEN, Daan ZVL/11113/09 1:06.66 1:05.98 347 31.21 34.77
34. WEGENER, Luca SCZ/11048/09 1:07.09 1:06.11 345 31.54 34.57
35. VERBERCKMOES, Jasper ZALM/11012/09 1:07.59 1:06.22 344 31.57 34.65


